1 GKD Coaster Stand Boat Shape Wooden Coaster Set of 6 with Cute
Test Tube Planter Good for Dining Table Decorative Items and Office
Desk Accessories with Empty Holder Space (Bamboo) | B0C4Z1CVK9
( GKD000550-BM ) 
HSN:3926

₹350.89 1 ₹350.89 12% IGST ₹42.11 ₹393.00

TOTAL: ₹42.11 ₹393.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
chai Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (chai) | B0C1T5X6GW (
GKD000548-TQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹233.93 1 ₹233.93 12% IGST ₹28.07 ₹262.00

TOTAL: ₹28.07 ₹262.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Sixty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111Lw2wcva1Zflxe0mYIxX7L
Date & Time: 21/06/2023, 10:11:11
hrs Invoice Value: 

262.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0nDSkevnAGg3TgN7niESjOsTxOvqqct

[...]

1 GKD Shree Yantra for Business Growth and Vyapar Vridhi Yantra 3D
Tabletop Design Used for Shop Office and Home shri Yantra Brings
Good Luck Unique Gift Items (Wooden Multicolor) | B09XFCW89T (
GKD000519 ) 
HSN:441112

₹197.32 1 ₹197.32 12% IGST ₹23.68 ₹221.00

TOTAL: ₹23.68 ₹221.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Twenty-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
3S MEP SOLUTIONS

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Laughing Buddha For Good Luck Desk Organizer
With Mobile Stand And Pen Holder office Table Decorative Items And
Farewell Gift Corporate Gifts (Bamboo Eco Friendly Made In India). |
B09XDPM4NC ( GKD000518 ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 4 ₹889.28 12% IGST ₹106.72 ₹996.00

TOTAL: ₹106.72 ₹996.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
3puS2VxEILva3kynRxnf

Date & Time: 21/06/2023, 10:07:02
hrs

Invoice Value: 
996.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Desk Organizer Multifunctional Office Table
Accessories, Stationary Organizer 9 compartment wooden desk
organizer with drawer (Bamboo Eco-friendly) | B08VWYYZHH (
GKD000239 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
NEW DELUX LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED